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Women / G / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ocean Flippers A 109.275 26.925 27.875 26.450 28.025
11 1 3

1104 Sarah Difloure 9.075 9.300 8.850
1103 Dalena Nguyen 9.000 9.2758.850
1101 Raquel Martinez 8.850 9.425
1102 Chloe Johnson 9.150 9.300
1107 Cassidy Westraad 8.750
1106 Macy Werner 9.450

2 Spartanburg A 105.200 25.525 26.050 26.200 27.425
63 3 4

1130 Sara Caroline Faucett 8.950 9.075 9.2509.125
1128 Lindsey Wentz 8.425 8.550 9.2758.900
1129 Ellen Wilkinson 8.150 8.425 8.9008.175

3 Renegade A 105.150 23.725 26.900 26.625 27.900
36 2 1T

1135 Grace Snuffer 8.500 9.025 9.4008.650
1134 Cameryn Powell 7.725 9.400
1132 Mary-Grace Korycki 7.500 9.275 9.1009.075
1133 Sara Pauly 8.600
1131 Brianna Chismore 8.900

4 Lexington A 103.675 24.250 25.600 25.825 28.000
24 4 5

1109 Kelly Mills 8.200 9.4258.450
1113 Annie Blakely 8.050 9.350 9.4258.725
1112 Brianna Davis 8.000 8.350 8.650
1108 Courtney Wisniewski 7.900 9.150

5 Chapin A 103.450 25.675 23.400 26.625 27.750
42 6 1T

1198 Katrina Conroy 8.775 8.100
1142 Olivia Eddington 8.700 9.3009.000
1143 Allison Fletcher 8.200 7.550 9.1508.675
1146 Sydney Peters 7.750
1141 Hannah Cook 9.3008.950
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6 Hilton Head A 101.825 24.075 24.600 25.625 27.525
55 5 6

1126 Gabrielle DiMaria 8.400 8.775 9.3259.225
1124 Candice Delmar 8.100 9.1508.125
1127 Maddie Todt 7.575 7.775
1123 Kaitlyn Holland 8.050 9.0508.275
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